Bloke XL120 10'4" 4-piece Guide Spacing

Guide Number

Distance from Tip in mm

Distance between in mm

1 115

2 245 130
3 400 155
4 575 175
5 765 190
6 980 215
7 1210 230
8 1465 255
9 1735 270
10 2025 290
11 2340 315




